BP320 Series

CO27, BP320 SERIES

320 A 600 V self-contained meter socket

Product specifications overhead

320 A overhead 600 V maximum
Self-contained meter socket with

bypass mechanism

Single-phase service

Line and load side termination; tunnel type
connectors; dual rated for 1 x 500 kcmil or
2 x 250 kemil

Neutral termination; tunnel type connectors;
dual rated 2 x 250 kcmil

Supplied with screw type sealing ring
Weatherproof type 3R enclosure

Primarily used in: All provinces

Product specifications underground

320 A underground 600 V maximum
Self-contained meter socket with
bypass mechanism

Single-phase service

Neutral and line side terminations; double

Y in. studs to accomodate compression lugs
for underground service (1 x 500 kcmil or

2 x 250 kemil)

dual rated for 1 x 500 kcmil or 2 x 250 kcmil

connectors; dual rated 2 x 250 kcmil

Supplied with screw type sealing ring
Weatherproof type 3R enclosure
Primarily used in: All provinces

Neutral load side terminations; tunnel type

D49

Load side terminations; tunnel type connectors;

Approved for copper
SP@ or aluminum

Cat. no. Type Description

Color

Position H

Dimensions (in.)

w

D

Weight each

b

kg

BP320-V

BP320-V Overhead Overhead 320 A
120/240 V with bypass

mechanism

Overhead 320 AMP 120/240 with
bypass mechanism
with 2 x 250 kemil lugs

Overhead 320 A
120/240V with bypass
mechanism

Overhead 320 A
120/240V with bypass
mechanism

Overhead 320 A
120/240V with bypass
mechanism

Underground 320 A
120/240V with bypass
mechanism

320 AMP 120/240v
with by pass
mechanism comes with
2 x 250 kemil lugs

Underground 320 A
120/240 V with bypass
mechanism

Underground 320 A
120/240 V with bypass
mechanism
Underground 320 A

120/240V with bypass
mechanism

BP320-V-250
BP320-V-08 Overhead
BP320-V-09 Overhead
BP320-V-11 Overhead
BP320-TV

Underground

BP320-TV-250 Underground

BP320-TV-08 Underground

BP320-TV-09

Underground

BP320-TV-11 Underground

Grey 1 34%s

Grey 1 34%s

1 34Y%s

White 1 34Y%s

Beige 1 34%e

Grey 1 34Y%e

Grey 1 34Y%e

1 34%s

White 1 34%e

Beige 1 34%se

15%s

15%s

15%s

15%s

15%s

15%s

15%s

15%s

15%s

15%s

5%

5%se

5%se

5%se

5%

5%

5%6

5%

5%%6

5%6

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

21.31

21.31

21.31

21.31

21.31

21.31

21.31

21.31

21.31

21.31

Accessory

BP250

Connector kit 2 x 250 kemil



D50 MICROLECTRIC METER SOCKETS

BP320 Series
320 A 600 V self-contained meter socket
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